BIANCO 030/ WHITE 030|
BLANC 030/ WEISS 030
BLANCO 030/ BIALY 030!

Codice Dianflex: 100-N'TN3

COLORE PROFILO
PROFILE COLOUR
FINITION PROFILE
PROFILFARBEN
COLORES PERFILES
KOLORY PROFILI

Modello

Model / Modéle
Modell / Modelo
Model

P70

P75
P80

P85
P90
H: 185 cm

Misure
Measurements
Mesures / Mass

Medidas / Wymiary | Entrada / Wejscie (*)

68<«>72
7377
78<>82
8387
88«>92

Entrata
Access / Passage
Einstiegsbreite

37 cm
40 cm
43 cm
46 cm
49 cm




